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General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

2.19% (1.60)

uUS01609W1027
BABA

NYSE

usb

Commerce
Stock

331,108 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

74.36 USD (200)
74.58 USD (400)
74.445 USD
75.17 USD
73.74 USD
72.99 USD
74.323978 USD
20,572,164
1,529,129,356.42
171,324
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/02/22 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/02/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/01/23 2 Global Equity Ratings &

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=83067350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US01609W1027-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS01609W1027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US01609W1027&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US01609W1027&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a71a7a4e61dd872e94de4bc4008bcd6356e4d9885ecc28212e0e086dcec77741&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7cf139cfbb6ae74c&time=1712882676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25eff44ed1ed07f8773316ccc4b2b3e47bdd590a7ab3e6b9255a1a3a9aeffb65&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9c7258597c529ddcd&time=1712882676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22b29d9a5220f949841cc805af668db47d5e5fbcfe4a0c861d6771cdd5f6a194&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d9d84a5ccc3fe042&time=1712882676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca08f69909769242e56cd01b78d71e2543dea0082dc13f4ccfff823c30e2855c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a71ee722a83bd4f73&time=1712882676&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91dde44ba5e97c67068b0234b45e563bee3975b8a72350186645bfe4141d8344&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d000074c5eea608fa&time=1712882676&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/10 22:02:00
Price

74.59 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security

type

Market cap

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORL

LTD. SP. ADR

2.19% (1.60)

US01609W1027
BABA

NYSE

usb

Commerce
Stock

331,108 EUR

D INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.36 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 74.58 USD (400)
Open 74.445 USD
High 75.17 USD
Low 73.74 USD
Close (prev. day) 72.99 USD
VWAP 74.323978 USD
Volume (pcs) 20,572,164
Trading volume 1,529,129,356.42
Number of trades 171,324
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -15.45% -26.14% -62.97%
Perf (abs.) -12.70 -24.60 -118.20
Beta 0.94 1.27 1.41
Volatility 33.23 34.77 51.94
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 72.58 USD (13,654,263)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 73.23 USD (13,715,129)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 73.90 USD (19,981,955)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 82.27 USD (17,965,047)
YTD High | date 78.34 USD (2024/02/06)
YTD Low | date 66.63 USD (2024/01/22)
52 Weeks High | date 102.54 USD (2023/04/11)
52 Weeks Low | date 66.63 USD (2024/01/22)
All listings for ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 69.00 EUR 3.76 426
10
Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 69.00 EUR 0.00 3
Exchange 10
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 69.50 EUR 4.55 394
10
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 19:48 69.00 EUR 0.03 14
10
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/02/ 17:36 169.10 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US01609W1027
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112539355
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229189083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229189083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112562050
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112326918
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496688
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116279531
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=206811949
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621362
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112555717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112598151
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=112621360
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407674272

ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD. SP. ADR

Company profile
Company Logo

Alibaba Group
T ERREE

Contact Details
ALIBABA GROUP HOLDING LTD.

Wang Shang Road 699 310052 Hangzhou,
Binjiang District

Telefon: (+86) 571-8502-2088

Fax: (+86) 571-8981-5505

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Alibaba Group Holding Ltd. engages in providing technology infrastructure and marketing
reach. It operates through the following business segments: China Commerce, International
Commerce, Local Consumer Services, Cainiao, Cloud, Digital Media and Entertainment,
and Innovation Initiatives and Others segments. The Core Commerce segment consists of
platforms operating in retail and wholesale. The China Commerce segment includes China
commerce retail and wholesale businesses. The International Commerce segment focuses
on international commerce retail and wholesale businesses. The Local Consumer Services
segment is involved in "To-Home" businesses, which include Ele.me, local services and
delivery platform, and Taoxianda, and "To-Destination" segment businesses which include
Amap, the provider of mobile digital map, navigation and real-time traffic information, and
restaurant and local services guide platform. The Cainiao segment has Cainiao Network and
offers domestic and international one-stop-shop logistics services and supply chain
management solution. The Cloud segment includes Alibaba Cloud and DingTalk. The
company was founded by Chung Tsai and Yun Ma on June 28, 1999 and is headquartered
in Hangzhou, China.

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Daniel Yong Chairman of Managing Chung Hsin Chairman of Supervisory

Zhang Board Tsai Board

Chris Tung Member of Executive Weijian Shan ~ Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Fan Jiang Member of Executive Chih Yuan Member of Supervisory
Committee Yang Board

J. Michael Member of Executive John Evans Member of Supervisory

Evans Committee Board

Jeff Zhang Member of Executive Kabir Misra Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Jessie Zheng  Member of Executive Kong-Ping Ng Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Joseph C. Tsai Member of Executive Wan Ling Member of Supervisory
Committee Martello Board

Judy Tong Member of Executive Wei Wu Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Li Cheng Member of Executive Yun-Lien Lee  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board

Luyuan Fan Member of Executive
Committee

Maggie Wu Member of Executive
Committee

Sara Yu Member of Executive
Committee

Sara Yu Member of Executive
Committee

Trudy Dai Member of Executive

Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US01609W1027-2024-04-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS01609W1027
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